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Women / 8 / 10-11
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Kempf8019
Naydenov

8.275 9.550 9.6258.825 36.275
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kirsten Pangburn8027
USGA

9.100 8.700 8.9759.250 36.025
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sara Wright8020
Naydenov

9.050 8.775 8.8509.325 36.000
2 2 1 4 3 

3 

Race McManus8012
Gem State Gymnastics

8.450 8.675 9.0508.900 35.075
3 4 4 2 4 

4 

Gretchen Lane8024
SWAG

8.000 8.250 8.5258.925 33.700
5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / 12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Graber8013
Gem State Gymnastics

8.850 9.125 9.3509.150 36.475
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Cora Almajan8017
Naydenov

8.400 9.325 9.6008.950 36.275
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Wright8018
Naydenov

9.175 9.500 9.4007.750 35.825
1 1 4 2 3 

3 

Paige Candee8000
Athletic Edge

8.150 7.875 9.2008.425 33.650
4T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Olivia Dansie8016
Madison Gymnastics

8.150 8.925 8.6257.675 33.375
4T 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / 13
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mari Natsuhara8014
Hart's Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.2759.325 37.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Molly Brownfield8011
Gem State Gymnastics

8.475 8.275 9.3509.225 35.325
4 4 2 1 2T

2T

Quinte Taylor8015
Hart's Gymnastics

8.375 9.300 9.0508.600 35.325
5 2 4 3 2T

2T

Addison Christensen9125
Madison Gymnastics

8.225 7.825 8.9509.000 34.000
6 6 3 4 4 

4 

Grace Garcia8025
USGA

9.000 7.100 8.8508.350 33.300
2 8 6 5 5 

5 

Alyssa Powell8022
SWAG

8.650 8.850 7.5007.675 32.675
3 3 7 6 6 

6 

Rayne Frewin8006
Billings Gymnastics

7.725 7.775 7.3758.425 31.300
7 7 5 7 7 

7 

Hailey Breum8004
Billings Gymnastics

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
8 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / 14
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Bloyder8003
Billings Gymnastics

7.975 8.975 9.1009.225 35.275
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lianne Kistler8009
Falcon

8.375 8.525 8.9507.850 33.700
3T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Kati Cooper8001
Bainbridge Is.

8.375 8.300 8.7258.025 33.425
3T 5 4 5 3 

3 

Rebecca Powell8007
Billings Gymnastics

8.175 7.000 9.1508.750 33.075
5 7 2 1 4 

4 

Anniston Hunt8023
SWAG

8.750 7.850 8.8257.550 32.975
1 6 6 4 5 

5 

Lydia Murphy8005
Billings Gymnastics

7.700 8.425 8.1508.350 32.625
7 4 3 6 6 

6 

Mariko Ronan8002
Bainbridge Is.

8.475 8.450 7.6257.350 31.900
2 3 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / 11-12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellison Weaver9007
Naydenov

8.725 9.400 9.2509.525 36.900
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessalyn Chen9008
Naydenov

8.525 9.075 9.1258.625 35.350
4T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Rhys Allen9021
USGA

9.075 8.000 9.0509.025 35.150
1 4 2 3 3 

3 

Julia Pangburn9019
USGA

8.650 7.650 8.8508.800 33.950
3 5 3 4 4 

4 

Kailyn Loper9020
USGA

8.525 8.225 8.2007.525 32.475
4T 3 5 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2017 3:10 PM

Women / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Yarbrough9016
USGA

9.275 8.200 9.3259.350 36.150
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyanna Crabb9009
Naydenov

9.025 8.925 7.9258.750 34.625
2 1 2 5 2T

2T

Sophia Dau9022
USGA

8.925 8.200 8.9008.600 34.625
3 3T 3 2 2T

2T

Gabrielle Bartlett9017
USGA

8.725 8.050 8.8006.450 32.025
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Honour Galbraith9000
Athletic Edge

8.400 8.300 8.6506.150 31.500
5 2 6 4 5 

5 

Charity Hepworth9006
Madison Gymnastics

8.050 0.000 6.7008.075 22.825
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2017 3:10 PM

Women / 9 / 15+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Gunning9005
Falcon

9.175 8.650 9.1259.200 36.150
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Callie Rounds9013
SWAG

9.075 8.750 8.3007.625 33.750
2 1 7 8 2 

2 

Madeline Shoblom1001
Athletic Edge

8.600 8.000 8.7508.225 33.575
6 4 6 4 3 

3 

Allyson Moriarty9004
Falcon

8.050 8.425 7.9508.475 32.900
8 3 4 10 4 

4 

Samantha Payne1002
Athletic Edge

8.100 7.775 8.6507.350 31.875
7 5 8 5 5 

5 

SYDNEY WRIGHT9023
USGA

9.000 6.675 7.8507.325 30.850
3 7 9 11 6 

6 

MacKenzie Ridgway9014
SWAG

8.700 0.000 8.5008.650 25.850
5 8T 3 6 7 

7 

Katrina Terry9003
Billings Gymnastics

0.000 7.150 9.0258.425 24.600
9T 6 5 3 8 

8 

Elizabeth Dahme9124
Metro Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.1509.000 18.150
9T 8T 2 1 9 

9 

HEATHER SHIREY9018
USGA

8.725 0.000 8.4500.000 17.175
4 8T 10T 7 10 

10 

Kendal Shride9011
Rigert Elite

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150
9T 8T 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / 14-15
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Hoiland1003
Hart's Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 8.6509.500 36.725
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alma Mintier_Vegh1004
Naydenov

8.625 9.175 8.7008.575 35.075
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Brooke Donabedian1005
Naydenov

8.825 9.000 8.6758.025 34.525
2 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 10 / 16+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa McClung1000
Athletic Edge

8.775 8.175 9.2008.075 34.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 110.725 26.625 28.375 27.100 28.625
11 1 2

8018 Emma Wright 9.175 9.500 9.400
8020 Sara Wright 9.050 9.325
8017 Cora Almajan 8.400 9.325 9.6008.950
8019 Hallie Kempf 9.550 9.6258.825

2 Gem State Gymnastics * 106.875 25.775 26.075 27.275 27.750
22 2 1

8013 Sydney Graber 8.850 9.125 9.3509.150
8011 Molly Brownfield 8.475 8.275 9.3509.225
8012 Race McManus 8.450 8.675 9.0508.900

3 Billings Gymnastics * 102.125 23.875 25.450 26.400 26.400
34 3 3

8007 Rebecca Powell 8.175 9.1508.750
8003 Delaney Bloyder 7.975 8.975 9.1009.225
8006 Rayne Frewin 7.725 8.425
8005 Lydia Murphy 8.425 8.150
8004 Hailey Breum 8.050

4 SWAG * 99.350 25.400 24.950 24.150 24.850
43 4 4

8023 Anniston Hunt 8.750 7.850 8.8257.550
8022 Alyssa Powell 8.650 8.850 7.5007.675
8024 Gretchen Lane 8.000 8.250 8.5258.925

5 Hart's Gymnastics * 72.500 17.550 18.700 17.925 18.325
56 5 5

8014 Mari Natsuhara 9.175 9.400 9.2759.325
8015 Quinte Taylor 8.375 9.300 9.0508.600

6 USGA * 69.325 18.100 15.800 17.600 17.825
65 8 6

8027 Kirsten Pangburn 9.100 8.700 8.9759.250
8025 Grace Garcia 9.000 7.100 8.8508.350

7 Madison Gymnastics * 67.375 16.375 16.750 16.675 17.575
78 6T 7

9125 Addison Christensen 8.225 7.825 8.9509.000
8016 Olivia Dansie 8.150 8.925 8.6257.675
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Bainbridge Is. * 65.325 16.850 16.750 15.375 16.350
87 6T 8

8002 Mariko Ronan 8.475 8.450 7.6257.350
8001 Kati Cooper 8.375 8.300 8.7258.025

9 Falcon * 33.700 8.375 8.525 7.850 8.950
109 9 10

8009 Lianne Kistler 8.375 8.525 8.9507.850

10 Athletic Edge * 33.650 8.150 7.875 8.425 9.200
910 10 9

8000 Paige Candee 8.150 7.875 9.2008.425
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Women / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 108.200 26.575 27.650 26.900 27.075
22 1 2

2 USGA * 106.425 27.350 24.625 27.175 27.275
11 2 1

3 Athletic Edge * 100.500 25.775 24.475 23.650 26.600
33 3 3
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